

RACL Geartech Limited

CIN: 1.34300DL1983PLC016136 d. Office: 15* Floor, Eros Corporate Tower, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019 es: +91-11-66155129, +91-120-4588500 | Fax No.: +91-120-4588513 E-Mail: Info@racigeartech.com | Website: www.racigeartech.com

NOTICE FOR THE LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

NOTICE is hereby given that following share certificate(s) issued by the Company are stated to be lost/ misplaced and the registered holder thereof have applied to the Company for issue of

Folio	Name of The	Share	Distinc	No. of	
No.	Shareholder	Certificate (s) No.	From	To	Shares
0006585	Balbhadra Thakur	11547-11549	3753708	3754007	300

The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above share certificates. Any person(s) who has/ have any claim(s) with the Company in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim at its Registered Office at the address given above within 15 days of the publication of this Notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificates.

Place: Noida Pate: 18th February, 2020

Gursharan Singh Chairman & Managing Directo

THE GREAT EASTERN SHIPPING COMPANY LTD

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the Certificate(s) for 315 Equity Shares under Folio No-G42948 Certificate No-233969-970 having Distinctive Nos. 152190099-152190341, 152190342-152190413 THE GREAT EASTERN SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED standing in the name of GAUTAM CHOKHANY Has been lost or mislaid and the undersigned have applied to the company to issue duplicate Certificate(s) for the aforesaid shares. Any person who has a claim in the said shares should lodge Such claim with the company at its Registered office Ocean House, 134/A, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, within 21 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Certificate(s).

Date: 19.02.2020 Place: Kolkata

Gautam Chokhany Name of Share Holder

NOTICE

I am concerned for my client, M/s Orient Electric Limited, who intends to purchase an extent of Ac 17-14 Gts in Su. No. 220 and 221 of Dooskal Village and Taluq, Farugnagar Mandal, RR District and land to an extent of Ac 05-26 Gts in Nandigama Village and Mandal, RR District from M/s Natco Pharma Limited. It is stated that the seller i.e., M/s Natco Pharma is said to have obtained the said lands by way of registered sale deeds bearing Document Nos 156/2009, 10633/2012, 2487/2008, 2794/2005, 9091/2006, 9092/2006, 12386/2007, 17800/2006, 2488/2008, 5562/2015 from their vendors. Any person having any objection may write to the undersigned not later than 28th February 2020, failing which the same may be treated as no objection from any quarter and any objection that may be raised at a later date shall not be considered.

Regards,

S Nagesh Reddy (Advocate)

Flat No. 101 & 102, Saai Priya, 6-3-663/7/69 Jaffer Ali Bagh, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, India Ph: +91-40-23303350

JUNCTION FABRICS AND APPARELS LIMITED

(CIN NO: L18101TZ2011PLC017586) Registered Office: No.15, Murthy's Plaza, Kariagounder Street, Khaderpet, Tirupur - 641601, Tamil Nadu, India

Email ID: companysecretary@junctionfabrics.in website: www.junctionfabrics.in, Tel No: 0421 4333896/0421 2231896

NOTICE ADVERTISEMENT -COMPLETION OF DISPATCH OF POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE

The members of the Company are hereby informed that the Company has completed



The Tata Power Company Limited

(Corporate Contracts Department)
Smart Center of Procurement Excellence
2nd Floor, Sahar Receiving Station, Near Hotel Leela,
Sahar Airport Road, Andheri East, Mumbal 400 059
(Board Line: 022-67173188) CIN:L28920MH1919PLC000567

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

The Tata Power Company Limited invites tenders from eligible vendors for the following package (Two Part Bidding).

a) Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of SCADA system at Mumbai

(Package Reference CC20ADO016).

Due date: 2nd March 2020

or detailed NIT. please visit Tender section on website https://www.tatapower.com. Interested bidder to submit Tender Fee and Authorization Letter before 15:00 hrs on the due date as



IDBI Asset Management L

CIN: U65100MH2010PLC199319

Registered Office: IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, C Corporate Office: 4° Floor, IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parad Tel: (022) 66442800 Fax: (022) 66442801 Website: www.idbimutual.co.in I

NOTICE CUM ADDENDUM NO.29/20

Mandatory Updation of Know Your Customer (KYC) requirements

NOTICE is hereby given that, further to our Notice - cum - Addendum No. 2019 on updation of Permanent Account Number (PAN) for processing re in non-PAN exempt folios and various communication(s) sent in this rega that, it is mandatory to complete the KYC requirements for all unit holder the guardian in case of folio of a minor investor.

Accordingly, financial transactions (including redemptions, switches and non-financial requests will not be processed if the unit holders have not co Unit holders are advised to use the applicable KYC Form for completing the form at the point of acceptance. Further, upon updation of PAN CERSAI (CKYC), the unit holders are requested to intimate us/our Reg. Technologies Private Limited about their PAN information along with the foli Unitholders may kindly note that the above is effective from February 28, This addendum shall form an integral part of the Statement of Additional Document/ Key Information Memorandum of the scheme(s) of IDBI Mutual

(Investme)

Place: Mumbai

Date: February 18, 2020

Statutory Details: IDBI Mutual Fund has been set up as a trust spo IDBI MF Trustee Company Limited as the Trustee ("Trustee" under with IDBI Asset Management Limited as the Investment Manager.

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all schei



(CIN: L33302HP1981PLC008 Regd. Office: Plot No. 3, Sector – III, Parwanoo, Dist Tel.: +91 172 2548223 / 24 Fax : +91 website: www.kddl.com email id: investor.co

Notice to the Sharehold

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the pro-2013 read with Rule 6 of the Investor Education and P Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 notified by the Ministry time to time, the Equity Shares of the Company in me unclaimed or unpaid for seven years or more are requir Demat account of the Investor Education and Protes

In pursuance of these rules, the Company has sent indishareholders at their registered address whose shares are liab account of IEPF Authority, advising them to claim the dividends ex

The Company has uploaded the details of the concerned sh for transfer to the Demat account of the IEPF Authority on its shareholders are requested to verify the details of the shares flat

16 जनसत्ता. 19 फरवरी. 2020



नेशनल फर्टिलाइज़र्स लिमिटेड

निम्नीलक्षित कार्यों के लिए "दा माग बोली प्रवाली" में अनुभवी तथा वित्तीय रूप से सशक्त ठेकेदारों से सीलबंद इ

क्र. सं.	निविदा सं.	कार्य का विवरण	कार्य की अनुमानित लागत (क.)	अनुबंध की अवधि	इएमडी	निविदा फीस	प्रस्तुत करने की अंतिय तिक्षि/प्राधिकारी
1.	एनएफबी/ पीयुआर/ एसबी/ 180145	प्राईसरी रिफोर्मर (एष-201) कैटालाइस्ट (मात्रा 22.2एम ³)			1,00 लाख ए.		19.03.2020 को 15.00 खंज मूख्य प्रबंधक (मैटरियल्स)
2.	एनएफर्बा/प्रेंड. /एसजी व पीपी/207-ब्री /2020-21	स्टीम जनरेशन तथा मैटरियल हैं डलिंग प्लांट्स 2020-21 की देखभाल	144.69 लाख छ. • जीएसटी (यथा लागू)	एक वर्ष	1.00 लाख रा.	1,000/~	02.03.2020 को 10.00 खने डीजीएम (प्रोडक्शन)

ग्रगामी विवरण तथा शुद्धिपत्र, यदि कोई होगा, के लिए हमारी येवसाइटः <u>www.nationalfertilizers.com</u> या सीपीपी पोर्टल www.eprocure.gov.in और www.tenderwizard.com/NFL पर जाएं



कामा होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L92199DL2000PLC104779

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : द गैलेरिया, डीएलएफ मयुर विहार,

इकाई सं. 236 एवं 237, दूसरी मंजिल, मयूर प्लेस,

नोएडा, लिंक रोड, मयूर विहार फेज-I एक्सटेंशन, दिल्ली-110091

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय : ब्लॉक सी, सेक्टर 45, गुरुग्राम-122003,

दुरभाष : (+91-124) 4354400 डु फैक्स : (+91-124) 4354500

ई-मेल : info@kamaholdings.com

वेबसाइट : www.kamaholdings.com

स्थान : गुरुग्राम

तिथि : 18 फरवरी, 2020

सुचना

कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 एवं उसके तहत निर्मित नियमों की धारा 91 के अनुसार, एतद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि मंगलवार, 25 फरवरी, 2020 को आयोजित होने वाली अपनी बैठक में निदेशक मण्डल द्वारा इक्विटी तथा असूचीबद्ध अधिमान शेयरीं, यदि कोई हो, पर अन्तरिम लाभांश 2019-20 प्राप्त करने के लिए पात्र सदस्यों के नाम सुनिश्चित करने के लिए शुक्रवार, 6 मार्च, 2020 को ''रिकॉर्ड तिथि'' के रूप में निर्धारित किया गया है।

यह सूचना कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.kamaholdings.com तथा बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट- www.bseindia.com, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज पर भी उपलब्ध है जहाँ कम्पनी के इक्विटी शेयर सूचीबद्ध हैं।

कते कामा होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड

KAMA Holdings

8./

एकता माहेश्वरी

(पूर्णकालिक निदेशक, सीएफओ

एवं कम्पनी सचिव)

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक



punjab national bank

सामान्य सेवाएं प्रशासन प्रभाग प्रधान कार्यालयः प्लाट सं-४, सेक्टर-10, द्वारका, नई दिल्ली-110075

ई–निविदा सूचना

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक सिविल लाइंस दिल्ली में बैंक के कॉम्प्लेक्स में वर्षा जल संचयन तंत्र को प्रदान करने के लिए ई—निविदा आमंत्रित करता है।

कार्य की अनुमानित लागत ₹29.95 लाख है। ईएमडी : ₹30,000 / -। निविदा लागत ₹1180 / – (जीएसटी सहित)। पुनः एन्क्रिप्शन और बोली जमा करने के लिए अंतिम तिथि 11.03.2020 को 1400 बजे तक है।

विस्तृत जानकारी के लिए हमारी वेबसाइट https://etender.pnbnet.in पर जाएं। उपर्युक्त कार्य के संबंध में कोई भी शुद्धिपत्र / स्पष्टीकरण केवल हमारी वेबसाइट https://etender.pnbnet.in पर जारी किया जाएगा जो कि नियमित रूप से देखी मुख्य प्रबंधक

8 RACL

RACL Geartech Limited

CIN: L34300DL1983PLC016136

Regd. Office: 15° Floor, Eros Corporate Tower, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019 hones: +91-11-66155129, +91-120-4588500 | Fax No.: +91-120-4588513 E-Mail: info@racigeartech.com | Website: www.racigeartech.com

NOTICE FOR THE LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

NOTICE is hereby given that following share certificate(s) issued by the Company are stated to be lost/ misplaced and the registered holder thereof have applied to the Company for issue of duplicate share certificates:

Folio No.	Name of The Shareholder	Share Certificate (s) No.	Distinctive No.		No. of
			From	То	Shares
0006585	Balbhadra Thakur	11547-11549	3753708	3754007	300

The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above share certificates. Any person(s) who has/ have any claim(s) with the Company in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim at its Registered Office at the address given above within 15 days of the publication of this Notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificates.

For RACL Geartech Limited

Date: 18th February, 2020

Chairman & Managing Director



दिल्ली पर्यटन एवं परिवहन विकास निगम लिमिटेड ि पंयटन एवं पारपर । दिल्ली हाट, पीतम पुरा रोड नं 41. टीवी टॉवर के समीप, पीतम पुरा, दिल्ली फोन नं 27317683, ई-मेल: dillihaatpp_dttdc@yahoo.in

निविदा सूचना

दिल्ली सरकार की ई-प्रोक्योरमेन्ट सिस्टम एवं ई-ऑक्शन वेबसाइट द्वारा निम्नलिखित हेतु प्रस्ताव आमंत्रित किए जाते हैं:

दिल्ली हाट, पीतम पुरा में लाइसेन्स फीस आधार पर बैंक्वटिंग, सामाजिक समारोह, रेस्त्रां, पार्टियों हेतु दो हॉल उपलब्ध, निविदा सं DHPP/e-Auction/Halls/02/2020-21/3years

नित्नी हाट, पीतम पुरा के नॉन-टिकटिंग क्षेत्र में फूड क्योरक, बुक शॉप, फ्लावर शॉप चलाने हेतु 3 दुकानें उपलब्ध, निविदा सं: 2020_DTTDC_188139_1

दिल्ली हाट, पीतम पुरा में लाइसेन्स फीस आधार पर जिम, योग सेन्टर, हॉबी कोर्स, म्यूजिक स्कूल, रिकल डेवलपमेंट, कॉन्फ्रेन्स रुम/को —विकिंग स्पेस, इम्पोरियम, शोरुम, बुटिक, गिपट शॉप, ज्वैलरी शोरुम आदि चलाने हेतु कॉन्फ्रेन्स हॉल नं. 2 एवं 3 उपलब्ध, निविदा सं वार्ष, ज्यारा नात्र वार्ष वार्षा केंद्र वार्षा है। यह दूर उ उपलब्ध, नाव्या रा 2020_DTTDC_188150_1 निविदा हेतु वर्णित नियम एवं शर्तों के साथ निविदा दस्तावेज की विस्तृत जानकारी दिल्ली सरकार

की वेबसाइट https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in एवं www.tenderwizard.com/DTTDC से डाउनलोड की जा सकती है।

ई-निविदा / ई-आक्शन जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि 13.03.2020 को अपराहन 3.00 बजे तक तथा जिसे 13.03.2020 को अपराहन 3.30 बजे 18-ए, डीडीए शॉपिंग सह आफिस कॉम्पलेक्स, डिफेन्स कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024 में खोला जाएगा।

शुद्धिपत्र, यदि कोई होगा तो केवल दिल्ली सरकार / टेण्डर विजार्ड वेबसाईट पर ही जारी किया जाएगा। प्रबंधक (दिल्ली हाट पीतम पुरा)





आईडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड, ह

वित्तीय संपत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 एवं दिनांक 21.03.2020 (संपत्ति क्रम सं. 9 से 15) को प्रातः 11:00 बजे से दो

एतद् द्वारा सर्वसाघारण व विशेषतः ऋणी (यों) व गारंटर (ओं) को सूचित किया जाता है कि नीचे वर्णित अचल संपत्तियों / प्रतिभृतित परिसंपत्तियां प्रतिभृतित ऋणदाता (आईडीर्ब ऋणी के लिए नीचे दिए गए विवरण अनुसार ऋणीयों, गारंटरों / गिरवीकर्ताओं (यहां के बाद ऋणीयों के रुप में संदर्शित) से राशि की वसूली के लिए मांग सूचना जारी की थी अधिकारी ने नीचे वर्णित प्रतिभूतित संपत्तियों का भौतिक / सांकेतिक कब्जा ले लिया है। चूंकि प्रतिभूतित संपत्तियों की बिक्री उस पर बैंक द्वारा व्यय लागतों व शुल्कों, भावी ब्याज की जाएगी। आम जनता को व्यक्तिगत रूप से या विधिवत अधिकृत एजेंट के माध्यम से बोली लगाने के लिए आमंत्रित किया जाता है।

संपत्तियों